
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

03:45 AM, Mon, Feb 09
285 Witting Street, Port Sadiefort, CA, 16428 | (demo) Terry Johnston  | 318.039.9922 x65019
Sod - Install
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Loise Lakin
Product & Services: ["Sprinklers or Irrigation System", "Sod - Install"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

09:17 AM, Mon, Feb 09
99615 Kemmer Haven, North Dontetown, CA, 82181-8662 | (demo) Marcelene Jacobs  | 603-492-5520 x42053
Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Loise Lakin
Product & Services: ["Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc.", "Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

04:58 PM, Mon, Feb 09
2709 Colton Keys, New Shaina, CA, 98578 | (demo) Marcelene Jacobs  | 603-492-5520 x42053
Wood Fence - Install
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Scottie Daniel
Product & Services: ["Outdoor Lighting - Repair/Install", "Wood Fence - Install"]
Lawn size: 2258

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

06:57 PM, Mon, Feb 09
74271 Upton Locks, New Augusta, CA, 34741 | Heathcote, Okuneva and Champlin ((demo) Demarcus Reilly)  |
347.428.0184 x0956
Landscape - Install Synthetic Grass for Putting Greens, Play Areas, etc.
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Scottie Daniel
Product & Services: ["Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul", "Landscape - Install Synthetic
Grass for Putting Greens, Play Areas, etc."]
Lawn size: 2968

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


